
Day Date Event Loc. Start Time Bus Time

Thursday 8-Aug Alum Game Home 6:30 -

Monday 12-Aug Practice Begins -

Tuesday 20-Aug Blue/White Game Home 6pm* -

Friday 23-Aug Princeton Away 5PM 3:15PM

Thursday 26-Aug North Branch Home 5PM -

Tuesday 3-Sep Monticello Away 5PM 3:30PM

Thursday 5-Sep Little Falls Away 5PM 3PM

Saturday 7-Sep Becker Tourney Home 11AM -

1PM -

Tuesday 10-Sep St John's Prep Away 5PM 3PM

Wednesday 4-Sep PICTURES Home 3PM -

Saturday 14-Sep Eveleth-Gilbert Away 2PM TBD

Tuesday 17-Sep Rockford Away 7PM 3PM

Thursday 19-Sep St Cloud Cathedral Home 7PM -

Monday 23-Sep WM-ML Away 5pm 2:45

Tuesday 24-Sep Little Falls Home 7PM -

Saturday 28-Sep Sauk Rapids Away 1PM 11:30AM

Tuesday 1-Oct St John's Prep Home 7PM* -

Thursday 3-Oct St Cloud Cathedral Away 5PM 3:30PM

Monday 7-Oct St Francis Home 7PM*** -

Thursday 10-Oct Sections High seed

Sections High seed

Sections High seed

Becker Boys Soccer Schedule 2013
Graniteridgeconference.org

** Parent's Night:  October 1, SJP

*** Senior Night:  October 7, St Francis
Updated 8/2 - Changes may occur

*Navy White Game/Open House - Potluck

PICTURES: MOVED DATE to 9/4

Becker Fall Classic:  Field Dedication

Princeton, Two Harbors, Cristo Rey Jesuit


